SPECIAL DISTRICTS

1980 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1981 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1982 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1983 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1984 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1985 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1986 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1987 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1988 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1989 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1990 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1991 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1992 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1993 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1994 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1995 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1996 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1997 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1998 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
1999 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2000 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2001 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2002 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2003 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2004 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2005 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2006 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2007 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2008 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2009 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2010 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2011 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2012 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2013 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2014 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2015 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2016 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2017 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2018 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2019 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2020 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5
2021 GORDON COOPER TECH CTR #5

PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE
9,905 253,739 448,185 711,829 103,730 608,099
14,970 270,942 501,525 787,437 107,780 679,657 71,558
43,255 344,685 597,385 985,325 114,885 870,440 190,783
53,290 293,343 660,870 1,007,503 118,840 888,663 18,223
25,535 336,550 743,585 1,105,670 124,330 981,340 92,677
57,421 365,727 1,045,495 1,468,643 166,275 1,302,368 321,028
62,873 367,291 1,112,600 1,542,764 189,275 1,353,489 51,121
54,475 390,677 1,384,685 1,829,837 194,000 1,635,837 282,348
62,482 772,977 1,308,374 2,143,833 209,000 1,934,833 298,996
82,125 749,514 1,327,853 2,159,492 215,000 1,944,492 9,659
76,939 857,013 1,320,476 2,254,428 208,000 2,046,428 101,936
97,012 930,272 1,354,728 2,382,012 210,826 2,171,186 124,758
99,312 727,544 1,407,210 2,234,066 214,826 2,019,240 (151,946)
102,997 787,691 1,463,537 2,354,225 219,000 2,135,225 115,985
118,495 777,349 1,437,478 2,333,322 216,206 2,117,116 (18,109)
122,429 746,334 1,514,898 2,383,661 219,206 2,164,455 47,339
43,989 708,661 1,547,939 2,300,589 217,000 2,083,589 (80,866)
63,194 621,899 1,680,010 2,365,103 234,488 2,130,615 47,026
124,978 673,153 1,834,380 2,632,511 242,708 2,389,803 259,188
74,996 724,257 2,025,392 2,824,645 252,644 2,572,001 182,198
87,203 823,057 2,260,242 3,170,502 253,619 2,916,883 344,882
133,846 867,050 2,541,816 3,542,712 259,475 3,283,237 366,354
132,986 873,599 2,743,356 3,749,941 270,010 3,479,931 196,694
129,363 861,614 2,986,286 3,977,263 270,085 3,707,178 227,247
96,033 869,618 3,168,447 4,134,098 267,752 3,866,346 159,168
93,396 1,177,909 3,476,481 4,747,786 284,739 4,463,047 596,701
114,701 1,164,251 4,068,702 5,347,654 284,177 28,173 5,035,304 572,257
115,891 1,171,225 4,692,318 5,979,434 290,043 48,969 5,640,422 605,118
122,847 1,030,976 5,211,687 6,365,510 297,513 51,170 6,016,827 376,405
120,608 996,367 5,607,989 6,724,964 299,521 32,696 6,392,747 375,920
118,732 991,196 5,774,605 6,884,533 299,876 33,090 6,551,567 158,820
130,785 1,040,041 6,320,731 7,491,657 294,695 39,732 7,157,130 605,563
149,483 1,043,314 6,681,211 7,874,008 292,787 79,051 7,502,170 345,040
143,066 1,124,056 6,809,336 8,076,458 289,942 81,207 7,705,309 203,139
142,211 1,128,912 7,067,351 8,338,474 283,942 95,594 7,958,938 253,629
161,291 1,027,108 7,203,839 8,392,238 276,941 122,806 7,992,491 33,5563
153,886 1,134,467 7,555,504 8,843,857 271,942 124,507 8,447,408 454,917
166,113 886,694 7,971,829 9,024,636 270,942 179,716 8,573,978 126,570
159,181 882,918 8,261,255 9,303,354 263,811 166,511 8,873,032 299,054
224,776 1,077,665 8,679,935 9,982,376 258,811 235,650 9,487,915 614,883
284,688 1,160,479 8,930,619 10,375,786 253,665 352,178 9,769,943 282,028
155,544 1,894,807 9,286,270 11,336,621 254,811 396,609 10,685,201 915,258
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Gordon Cooper Tech Center #5
Certification Net Valuation

12,000,000

10,000,000

8,000,000

6,000,000

4,000,000

2,000,000

1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Series1




